
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/08/2020    18:30

1 9 Sheila Dobon Pelegrin
JA Sabadell

29/06/1993
CT18315

X
-0.8

X
-1.7

X
-3.8

11.15
-1.9

X
-2.3

X
+0.2

11.15
-1.9

2 153 Marina Guarch Martin
Dinami-k CA Vilanova

06/05/2006
CT29779

X
-1.2

X
-0.7

X
-0.6

X
-1.3

10.53
-0.7

10.55
-1.0

10.55
-1.0

3 152 Maria Pilar Egea Ribera
Dinami-k CA Vilanova

26/09/1992
CT20690

X
-0.7

10.19
-1.1

10.18
-1.1

10.16
-1.3

10.15
-1.3

X
-0.3

10.19
-1.1

4 96 (t) Noelia Cañaveras Diaz
Dinami-k CA Vilanova

20/09/2006
CL89229

X
-0.5

X
-0.4

10.16
-2.4

X
-0.9

9.83
-0.7

8.77
-0.4

10.16
-2.4

5 36 Maria Rosa Escribano Checa
Playas de Castellon

29/12/1958
CT465

8.92
-1.2

9.37
+1.0

9.35
+0.3

X
-2.0

9.34
-0.9

9.46
-0.4

9.46
-0.4

6 95 Eva Sans Cruces
GA Lluïsos Mataro

21/04/1976
CT26981

8.25
-1.4

8.84
-0.3

9.05
-0.4

- 8.96
-1.7

9.40
-0.7

9.40
-0.7

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    12/08/2020    19:00

1 73 Javier Delgado Osorio
FC Barcelona

09/06/1996
CT19261

5 36.41

2 125 Jesus David Delgado Perez
TenerifeCajaCanarias

17/06/1999
TF22162

4 36.53

3 62 Alex Valverde Valencia
Cornellà At.

29/08/2000
CT24726

7 38.55

4 12 Iker Gomez Escudero
AA Catalunya

11/06/1998
CT22339

3 38.96

5 86 Joan Moreno Martinez
L'Hospitalet At.

23/06/2000
CT23183

6 39.16

6 57 Javier Baena Avila
Cornellà At.

03/02/1998
CT25509

8 40.07

Final B    12/08/2020    19:00

1 129 (e) Anouar Benzaina 
UA Terrassa

04/06/2002
CT204

7 41.48

2 83 Benet Punsola Garcia
CA Palafrugell-GiCB

09/07/2002
CT27554

6 43.49

3 53 Javier Segovia Fernandez
CE Universitari

18/10/1972
CT22243

5 45.72

4 59 Kirian Perez Diaz
Cornellà At.

28/10/1978
CT24095

4 46.19

5 8 Antoni Tortosa Moreno
JA Sabadell

13/06/1967
CT25583

3 53.80

300m vallas (0.914) ABS Mas AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/08/2020    19:30

133 (t) Eric Uviña Segura
UA Terrassa

01/12/2004
CL76581

4 NP

131 Enric Fernandez Martinez
UA Terrassa

02/03/2004
CT28668

5 NP

300m vallas (0,84) SUB18 MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/08/2020    19:45

1 140 Adria Framis Terrazas
AEA Ventallo

05/06/2005
CT236

4 42.72

2 139 Marc Fernandez Soler
AEA Ventallo

25/03/2005
CT234

3 44.11

3 138 Pablo Doornekamp 
AEA Ventallo

04/05/2005
CT228

5 46.57

4 81 (t) Ruben Rodriguez Aguilar
CA Sant Boi

18/03/2006
CL90744

6 47.46

300m vallas (0,84) SUB16 MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/08/2020    20:00

1 77 Martina Martinez Serra
FC Barcelona

22/01/2003
CT25895

4 47.06

2 78 (t) Andrea Segovia Izquierdo
FC Barcelona

23/02/2004
CL29154

3 49.61

3 20 (t) Berta Lopez Cerdan
CA Castellar

10/02/2003
CL28847

5 49.73

4 119 Elsa Lozano Gonzalez
Runners El Vendrell

07/11/2004
CT29516

6 52.73

300m vallas (0,762) ABS FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/08/2020    20:15

1 141 Paula Reyes Fernandez
AEA Ventallo

29/05/2005
CT29856

4 49.16

2 120 Mar Lozano Gonzalez
Runners El Vendrell

28/07/2006
CT28624

5 51.17

82 (t) Elia Medina Viger
CA Sant Boi

07/01/2006
CL90711

6 DS rt 22.6.2

300m vallas (0,762) SUB16 FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    12/08/2020    20:30

1 87 Isaac Segura Masso
L'Hospitalet At.

07/05/2003
CT27270

4 34.72

2 74 Eric Esteve Hernandez
FC Barcelona

02/10/1992
CT18159

5 35.75

3 79 Jordi Lacambra Santiago
CA Gavà

21/05/1990
CT22730

3 37.38

4 131 Enric Fernandez Martinez
UA Terrassa

02/03/2004
CT28668

7 37.51

5 60 Isaac Piñero Guzman
Cornellà At.

04/09/1981
CT23692

6 37.74

Final B    12/08/2020    20:30

1 129 (e) Anouar Benzaina 
UA Terrassa

04/06/2002
CT204

5 36.66

2 11 Pau Aragones Camacho
AA Catalunya

09/02/1998
CT20636

6 37.05

3 42 (t) Oscar Garcia Rueda
CA Canaletes

21/07/2000
CL27039

4 37.51

4 133 (t) Eric Uviña Segura
UA Terrassa

01/12/2004
CL76581

7 39.86

300m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final C    12/08/2020    20:30

1 117 (t) Albert Uviña Segura
Runners El Vendrell

14/06/2000
CL24875

4 39.26

2 81 (t) Ruben Rodriguez Aguilar
CA Sant Boi

18/03/2006
CL90744

5 43.55

3 39 Marc Romero Contreras
Avinent Manresa

07/06/1976
CT349

6 44.13

4 145 Antonio Perez Carnicer
CE Universitari

06/05/1982
CT26112

7 50.62

300m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    12/08/2020    20:50

1 123 Patricia Urquia Lopez
Alcampo Scorpio 71

19/01/1999
LO7094

4 40.42

2 77 Martina Martinez Serra
FC Barcelona

22/01/2003
CT25895

3 43.85

3 111 (t) Claudia Martinez Ros
Pedala.Cat Balaguer

27/02/2005
CL78004

5 44.10

4 76 Anna Bove Balada
FC Barcelona

25/01/1978
CT5082

7 44.71

5 15 Irene Barbe Andres
AA Catalunya

17/07/1999
CT23618

6 44.73

6 82 (t) Elia Medina Viger
CA Sant Boi

07/01/2006
CL90711

8 49.07

300m FEM. AL 

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    12/08/2020    21:10

1 151 Bernat Erta Majo
FC Barcelona

15/02/2001
CT23846

5 47.28

2 128 Ivan Azuara Vela
UA Terrassa

08/06/2000
CT26294

4 49.67

3 147 Guillem Valls Sala
AA Catalunya

06/06/1995
CT21252

6 49.78

4 85 Ignacio Flaquer Poudevida
L'Hospitalet At.

30/09/2000
CT24327

7 49.96

Final B    12/08/2020    21:10

1 4 Samir Chilah Cano
JA Sabadell

24/07/2001
CT27571

4 53.93

2 69 Gerard Gallardo Mirez
CA Montornes

07/05/2001
CT26417

5 54.24

3 55 (t) Unai Acevedo Campos
Cornellà At.

08/08/2004
CL84045

6 54.59

4 3 Fco.Javier Castander Serentill
JA Sabadell

06/04/1968
CT17483

7 1:00.94

400m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final A    12/08/2020    21:20

1 72 (e) El Mehdi Aboujanah 
FC Barcelona

06/06/1987
CT23998

9 3:55.62

2 136 Elias Rachidi Ben Haddi
U Colomenca At.

10/01/1999
CT24298

1 3:58.79

3 122 Jose Antonio Tello Vicente
Alcampo Scorpio 71

17/03/1998
AR2398

3 4:02.73

4 29 Ramon Linares Parareda
CA Granollers

06/07/1992
CT16879

2 4:03.79

5 28 Gerard Bou Capdevila
CA Granollers

02/06/2000
CT24514

4 4:03.96

6 6 David Lombrana Chamorro
JA Sabadell

10/11/1998
CT271

5 4:05.93

7 61 Carlos Rey Ruiz
Cornellà At.

11/02/1995
CT20070

10 4:09.18

8 148 Gerard Riera Sola
L'Hospitalet At.

11/07/1995
CT27496

11 4:13.63

9 47 (t) Xavier Ros Borrell
CA Tarragona

19/05/1998
CL22779

6 4:16.59

10 66 (t) Gerard Suriol Abizanda
CA Vilafranca

18/08/2001
CL26748

8 4:23.14

11 102 Jose Luis Martin Pelaez
CA Mollet

08/07/1984
CT289

7 4:32.32

Final B    12/08/2020    21:20

1 45 Aleix Lago Garbajosa
CA Tarragona

26/09/2002
CT264

2 4:22.26

2 107 Hugo Rodriguez Martinez
CN Reus Ploms

25/02/2004
CT27323

9 4:22.68

3 132 (t) Daniel Rodriguez Luque
UA Terrassa

13/05/2001
CL29294

1 4:29.04

4 91 Marti Sanchez Oller
GA Lluïsos Mataro

07/11/2004
CT29853

7 4:30.64

5 30 Francesc Marsol Font
CA Granollers

03/10/1972
CT11195

8 4:33.82

6 130 (t) Marc Comeras Castany
UA Terrassa

15/05/1985
CL22660

3 4:39.35

7 18 Jan Casamada Ribera
CA Castellar

30/10/2004
CT28500

4 4:39.40

8 126 Toni Bermudez Martos
UA Barberà

31/08/1969
CT27937

5 4:57.48

9 135 Eduardo Ines Barrios
U Colomenca At.

24/05/1954
CT19112

6 5:40.23

1.500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     12/08/2020    21:35

1 105 Maite Rios Campoy
Hinaco Monzon

05/12/1986
CT20169

4 4:43.66

2 113 Nuria Atienza Ripoll
Peña Santa Eulalia

23/12/1999
IB16866

3 4:45.60

3 26 Izaskun Beunza Azaceta
Beste Iruña At

22/11/1985
NA15149

5 4:49.05

4 116 Laura Torres Garcia
Ripollet UA

19/12/2003
CT28402

2 4:53.68

5 127 Laura Cebollada Martinez
UA Barberà

03/06/1982
CT29211

6 4:55.48

6 88 Rebeca Suarez Gonzalez
CE Ironwill BCN

17/10/1987
CT13827

1 4:58.15

7 22 (t) Ainhoa Roldan Alonso
CA Castellar

18/04/2003
CL28848

7 5:19.90

8 21 (t) Paula Pi  Rodriguez
CA Castellar

21/04/2004
CL81631

8 5:34.61

1.500m FEM. AL 
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final A    12/08/2020    21:50

1 35 Abdessamad Oukhelfen Ben Haddou
Playas de Castellon

18/12/1998
CT22242

2 7:57.07

2 108 Ibrahim Chakir Elosri
Atletismo Numantino

04/09/1994
CT18875

9 8:06.83

3 31 Lahcen Ait Alibou Ouahda
CA Igualada

14/09/1996
CT20278

12 8:08.16

4 33 (e) Abdennasser Oukhelfen 
CA Igualada

07/01/1993
CT20242

10 8:14.12

5 14 Gerard Ribe Manaut
AA Catalunya

09/02/2002
CT24970

4 8:42.73

6 49 Victor Blasi Cairol
CE Universitari

19/02/2003
CT27258

1 8:43.58

7 137 Oriol Ramirez Llop
U Colomenca At.

26/02/1998
CT28995

8 8:51.88

8 143 Roger Estrade Viladoms
AA Xafatolls

14/07/1998
CT21592

5 8:54.71

9 7 (e) Abdelhamid Oubari 
JA Sabadell

19/08/1992
CT28206

6 9:02.55

10 24 Aitor Echeverria Arruiz
Beste Iruña At

23/10/1993
NA14896

7 9:10.47

11 101 Juan Miguel Lopez Sanchez
CA Mollet

23/01/1994
CT277

11 9:16.56

12 5 Nestor Fernandez Martinez
JA Sabadell

06/03/2002
CT26511

3 9:20.12

Final B    12/08/2020    21:50

1 150 (t) Carles Blanco Conde
CA Molins

31/10/1997
CL1442

12 9:01.54

2 121 Jose Luis Blanco Quevedo
CA La Sansi

03/06/1975
CT2378

11 9:26.99

3 1 Francesc Aguila Gonzalez
JA Sabadell

26/03/1994
CT18885

2 9:31.34

4 103 Marc Tort Moreno
CA Mollet

11/03/1971
CT21053

6 9:33.95

5 100 Albert Caballero Recio
CA Mollet

14/04/1974
CT6870

5 9:39.54

6 44 Juan Carlos Herrera Alcaide
CA Tarragona

31/01/1973
CT25152

10 9:41.58

7 32 (t) Oriol Alonso Bernardez
CA Igualada

08/02/2006
CL75555

3 9:48.37

8 52 Josep Salomon Pagespetit
CE Universitari

07/09/2003
CT28428

4 9:54.98

9 155 Miquel Angel Lopez Fernandez
CA La Sansi

14/02/1978
CT23275

8 9:58.52

10 43 (t) Moad El Kouzy 
CA Tarragona

23/11/2000
CL642

7 10:05.41

11 51 (t) Joan Salomon Pagespetit
CE Universitari

03/06/2005
CL91170

9 10:27.50

12 67 Marti Ruiz Barreda
CE Esports Parra

12/01/2006
CT356

1 10:31.56

3.000m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     12/08/2020    22:05

1 54 Paula Blasi Cairol
CE Universitari

19/02/2003
CT28518

5 10:22.30

2 144 Raquel De Francisco Frontiñan
Zenit Twinner

29/04/2000
AR3303

3 10:30.75

3 41 Maria Taggi Padro
CA Cambrils

27/01/2005
CT374

4 10:37.20

4 27 Maria Velazquez Lopez
Beste Iruña At

28/09/1975
NA15542

1 10:43.45

5 93 Laura Pelegri Guilleme
GA Lluïsos Mataro

16/12/1993
CT17940

6 11:16.24

6 149 (t) Emma Taggi Padro
CA Cambrils

29/10/2007
CL87098

7 12:04.79

7 112 (t) Jana Utge Aleu
Pedala.Cat Balaguer

09/05/2007
CL83181

2 12:21.75

3.000m FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     12/08/2020    22:20

1 106 Eric Guzman Gonzalez
New Balance Team

29/01/2002
CT25984

7 1:06.28

2 75 David Fort Diaz
FC Barcelona

10/08/2001
CT24717

5 1:07.23

500m MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/08/2020    19:00

1 62 Alex Valverde Valencia
Cornellà At.

29/08/2000
CT24726

X
-1.5

6.46
-0.3

X
-0.3

6.62
-1.2

6.87
-2.6

X
-1.3

6.87
-2.6

2 48 Jesus Castillo Patiño
Cornellà At.

05/08/1993
CT17679

X
-2.6

X
-0.5

6.69
-0.5

X
-0.9

X
-1.2

X
-0.4

6.69
-0.5

3 154 (t) Joel Miralles Rincon
Dinami-k CA Vilanova

01/08/2003
CL28405

6.44
-1.8

6.60
-0.7

X
-0.7

X
-2.2

X
-0.9

X 6.60
-0.7

4 68 Israel Ferron Martinez
CA Montornes

24/03/2001
CT24709

X
-1.1

6.21
-0.5

X
-0.5

X
-1.6

X
-0.8

6.39
-1.1

6.39
-1.1

5 11 Pau Aragones Camacho
AA Catalunya

09/02/1998
CT20636

6.25
-0.8

X
-0.9

X
-0.9

6.11
-2.7

6.15
-0.9

X
-0.7

6.25
-0.8

6 38 Ismael Bayarri Jaso
Lleida UA

12/05/1997
CT22019

5.30
-0.5

5.93
-0.5

5.84
-0.5

5.58
-1.6

5.88
-1.1

5.65
-1.2

5.93
-0.5

7 59 Kirian Perez Diaz
Cornellà At.

28/10/1978
CT24095

4.98
-1.5

5.43
-0.9

5.62
-0.9

- 5.58
-0.8

- 5.62
-0.9

8 56 Marcel Amoros Ris
Cornellà At.

07/08/1968
CT130

4.86
-1.7

5.09
-0.2

5.13
-0.2

4.84
-1.5

- 4.94
-1.2

5.13
-0.2

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/08/2020    19:00

1 10 Montserrat Paños Martinez
JA Sabadell

16/04/1965
CT16779

19.03 X 19.20 X 18.76 X 19.20

109 (t) Judit Sola Sanchez
CA Olesa

20/05/2002
CL27437

X X X X X X SM

Jabalina (600g) FEM.
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/08/2020    20:30

1 114 Elena Llobera Miro
Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal

01/04/1993
CT17074

5.46
-1.1

X
-1.5

X
-1.4

5.05
-1.4

5.56
-2.3

5.18
-2.6

5.56
-2.3

2 65 Diwa Vila Sanchez
Cornellà At.

13/02/2001
CT24456

X
-1.3

5.30
-0.9

5.36
-3.2

X
-1.1

5.46
-1.3

5.55
-2.1

5.55
-2.1

3 9 Sheila Dobon Pelegrin
JA Sabadell

29/06/1993
CT18315

4.75
-2.3

5.04
-2.3

5.01
-2.3

5.20
-1.3

X
-1.6

X
-1.9

5.20
-1.3

4 63 Irene Clemente Martin
Cornellà At.

05/03/2003
CT28486

X
-0.4

4.95
-3.4

X
-1.1

5.18
-1.6

5.10
-2.2

5.15
-1.2

5.18
-1.6

5 17 Zhanetta Yuzbashyan Kazachenko
AA Catalunya

22/04/2005
CT28935

4.91
-1.1

4.80
-2.2

X
-1.0

X
-2.0

X
-1.1

X
-1.5

4.91
-1.1

6 64 Anna Tuñon Novensa
Cornellà At.

02/04/2004
CT28695

4.65
-1.7

4.78
-0.8

X
-1.1

4.74
-2.5

4.60
-1.4

4.68
-1.7

4.78
-0.8

7 16 Carla Rovira Oliva
AA Catalunya

28/01/2005
CT28916

4.48
-1.6

4.53
-2.3

4.77
-1.1

4.63
-1.3

4.66
-1.3

4.76
-2.4

4.77
-1.1

8 119 Elsa Lozano Gonzalez
Runners El Vendrell

07/11/2004
CT29516

4.68
-0.8

4.59
-1.1

4.58
-2.3

4.46
-1.4

X
-1.8

4.60
-0.9

4.68
-0.8

9 120 Mar Lozano Gonzalez
Runners El Vendrell

28/07/2006
CT28624

X
-0.5

X
-2.2

4.46
-0.5

- - - 4.46
-0.5

10 92 Jessica Leon Olmos
GA Lluïsos Mataro

17/05/1982
CT28262

X 4.15
-2.7

4.39
-1.2

- - - 4.39
-1.2

11 36 Maria Rosa Escribano Checa
Playas de Castellon

29/12/1958
CT465

4.34
-1.1

X
-0.8

X
-1.6

- - - 4.34
-1.1

12 95 Eva Sans Cruces
GA Lluïsos Mataro

21/04/1976
CT26981

3.39
-0.8

3.73
-0.4

3.63
-2.8

- - - 3.73
-0.4

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     12/08/2020    20:30

1 48 Jesus Castillo Patiño
Cornellà At.

05/08/1993
CT17679

41.26 43.28 46.40 49.09 X 47.20 49.09

2 62 Alex Valverde Valencia
Cornellà At.

29/08/2000
CT24726

26.32 X 33.29 34.25 36.59 X 36.59

3 59 Kirian Perez Diaz
Cornellà At.

28/10/1978
CT24095

27.02 30.65 31.77 34.85 32.40 31.75 34.85

4 97 (t) Pol Liria Pinedo
Martorell AC

31/10/1999
CL23651

30.20 X 33.86 31.10 31.81 34.20 34.20

Jabalina (800g) MASC.
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